   www.microsensorcorp.com  V4.2 08/2022
MPM289 Pressure Sensor
Features
• Pressure range 0bar~ 0.35bar…1000bar
• Gauge, Absolute, Sealed gauge
• Constant current power supply
• Isolated construction, enable to measure
various media

03MPM289 Pressure Sensor
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V4.2 08/2022
Order Guide
Notes
1. The defaul t  uni t  of  a l l  the products is kPa
(1kPa=0.01bar).
2. It is recommended that the sensor should be
installed by a "suspended" structure so as to avoid
pressing the seal on its end face and to prevent the
stability of sensor element.
3. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm and
the compensated board to prevent any damage or
bad performance.
4. Temperature resistant range of standard FKM
O-ring of sensor is -20℃  ~ 250℃ . When working
temperature is lower than -20 ℃ , or sensor is
applied in critical environment, please contact us.
MPM289 Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Ref. Range code Pressure range Ref.
35K0 0bar~0.35bar G.A 07M0 0bar~70bar S.A
100K 0bar~1bar G.A 10M0 0bar~100bar S.A
200K 0bar~2bar G.A 20M0 0bar~200bar S.A
500K 0bar~ 5bar G.A 35M0 0bar~350bar S.A
01M0 0bar ~ 10bar G.A 70M0 0bar~700bar S.A
02M0 0bar ~ 20bar G.A 100M0 0bar~1000bar S.A
03M5 0bar ~ 35bar G.A
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Pressure connection
0 or null O-ring
Code Compensation
L Laser trimming
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin(default)
2* 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
    MPM289         01M0                    G                 0                 L            2                        the whole spec